Finish boring tools with digital adjustment & display
Accurate to one micron on diameter
The coarse adjustment capability allows the tool to be set quickly and accurately across a range of bore
sizes.  There is 3.5mm of coarse adjustment on diameter.
Micron accurate fine adjustments are made using the Smartbore Adjuster (Digital Torx Wrench).  Coarse
and fine adjustment measures combine to offer flexibility and accuracy in setting bore sizes.
The Smartbore Plus boring head is suitable for a range of bore sizes.  Adjustment is quick and simple
using coarse adjustment and fine adjustment using the Smartbore Adjuster.
The most accurately adjustable tools in the world
Smartbore Plus+
Smartbore Plus+ Overview
Smartbore Plus boring heads cover a range from 15mm diameter.
SB-M15         15mm/0.590 inches   -  18.5mm/0.728 inches    (CC insert)
SB-M18         18mm/0.709 inches   -  22mm/0866 inches    (TP/CC insert)
SB-M20         20mm/0.787 inches   -  31mm/1.220 inches    (TP/CC insert)
SB-M30         30mm/1.338 inches   -  41mm/1.614 inches    (CC insert)
SB-M40         40mm/1.574 inches   -  51mm/2.007 inches    (CC insert)
Micron Accurate Adjustment
A range of bore sizes can be quickly
covered using the coarse adjustment
feature